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
Welcome. Stk#14U41A

Sale Price $10,995

2012 FORD 
FOCUS

Trades Welcome.
Stk#13U35

Sale Price $14,995

2004 
HONDA CRV

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15U01A

Sale Price $11,900

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence

(541) 997-3475
1-800-348-3475

Wholesale

Bargain auto

2004 FORD F150
4X4, Super Cab.

Trades Welcome.
Stk#12T36A

Sale Price $7,995

280 ✦ FLEA
MARKETS/BAZAARS
“PICC-A-DILLY” Flea 
Market THIS SUNDAY, 
10am-4pm Fairgrounds, 
Eugene, 541-683-5589

Finish Restore, french 
polish, veneer repair, 
kitchen cabinets, stain, 
lacquer, stripper. Reason-
albe rates. 541-999-6829

290 ✦ ANTIQUES

WANTED ANTIQUES! 
Will buy antique furniture, 
art, lamps, clocks, rugs, 
jewelry. Email florencean-
tiques@aol.com with pic-
tures or call 541-997-
8104.

300 ✦ FURNITURE

Factory direct to you, un-
finished pine dressers, 
bookshelves, beds, ta-
bles, chairs & more, start-
ing at $99. DePaul’s 2315 
Hwy 101 997-8460.

310 ✦ APPLIANCES

Washers, dryers, ranges, 
refrigerators, great selec-
tion, Brand names, Satis-
faction Guaranteed or 
your money back. 
DePaul’s 2315 Hwy 101, 
997-8460.

330 ✦ SPORTING
GOODS

True Value Hardware
Buy, sell, trade guns
541-997-8024
1750 Highway 126, 
Dunes Village Shopping 
Center

400 ✦ MISC.
FOR SALE

Columbia Therapy Spa-
cedar base, blue textured, 
$8,000 new, 5yrs. old, un-
der cover $2,500, OBO. 
Trade nice pick up. 541-
590-3411.

Med-Lift Recliner chair, 
oversized, like new, ele-
vates to near standing po-
sition. Purchased at Ro-
by’s for $1,400obo, used 
4mo. Asking $600. 541-
902-8995.

420 ✦ TO GIVE
AWAY

NEW TO FLORENCE?
Call 541-997-7075 to re-
ceive Free Gifts from Lo-
cal Businesses. Welcome 
to Florence.

430 ✦ STORAGE

FLORENCE MINI STOR-
AGE. 4099 Hwy. 101 N, 
541-997-8557. Call for 
sizes & prices. 
Senior/Military discounts. 
www.florenceoregonstor-
age.com

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $605, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE
All real estate advertising

in this newspaper is subject
to the Fair Housing Act which
makes it illegal to advertise
“any preference, limitation or 
discrimination based on race,
color, religion, sex, handicap, 
familial status or national ori-
gin, or an intention, to make
any such preference, limi-
tation or discrimination.”
Familial status includes chil-
dren under the age of 18 liv-
ing with parents or legal cus-
todians, pregnant women
and people securing custody 
of children under 18.

This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed
that all dwellings advertised
in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity 
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination call HUD toll-free
at 1-800-669-9777. The toll-
free telephone number for
the hearing impaired in 1-
800-927-9275.

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$475/mo- $300 nonre-
fundable deposit. Small 
1bdrm., refrigerator, 
stove, fenced in yard, 
pets allowed, NS. To ap-
ply write to Rental, PO 
Box 480, Mapleton, Or 
97453.
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• $545 1bd/1ba
duplex/apt. Heceta
Village. Dep: $595

VACATION RENTAL
• 1bd/1ba oceanfront 

cottage. Hot tub.
$140/Night.

COMMERCIAL
• $250 Large

Commercial Vacant
Lot. at Heceta Beach
Rd & Hwy 101. Dep:

$300.
• $450 Large furnished

office space in Old
Town. Reception
area, bathroom. 

off-street parking. 
Dep: $500

17th & Highway 101
997-8277

myflorencehome.vpweb.com

$850/mo., 3bdrm., 1ba.,
single car garage, NS,
NP, first, last & deposit,
541-999-2236.

460 ✦ DUPL. FOR
RENT/LEASE

$750/mo.- 2bdrm., 1ba. 
duplex recently updated. 
1 car garage with remote. 
Nice patio area.  1924 
30th St. 541- 688-3595.

510 ✦ M. HOMES
RENT/LEASE

$535/mo.- Furnished 
1bdrm, carport and stor-
age. No drinking, drugs or 
pets. 1612 W 34th. Open 
11am-2pm on Thurs. 
3/19. First, last, $300/sec. 
541-688-0107 or 541-
767-1029. 

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft.- lease space 
available next to Coastal 
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